
Description Debits Credits
Current YearPrior Year

Debits Credits

Detailed Trial Balance as at  30 June 2021

Jay Superannuation Fund

INCOME
Contributions - Employer

3,369.92-  -  -  Mr Timothy Jay

Contributions - Government Co-Contributions
-  -  -  285.00 Mr Timothy Jay

Realised Capital Gains - Shares in Listed 
Companies

357.48-  -  -  Ai-Media Technologies Limited
5,151.25-  -  -  Airtasker Limited

-  -  640.88 -  Amcor PLC - Cdi 1:1 Foreign Exempt 
Nyse

-  -  602.53 -  BHP Group Limited
-  -  -  445.52 Coles Group Limited.
-  -  1,673.50 -  Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

2,127.36-  -  -  Maas Group Holdings Limited
-  -  -  1,290.00 Moneyme Limited - Initial Public Offer
-  -  795.87 -  Ramsay Health Care Limited

2,190.00-  -  -  SRJ Technologies Group PLC - Chess 
Depositary Interests 1:1

-  -  1,199.00 -  Telstra Corporation Limited.
-  -  3,529.60 -  The Star Entertainment Group Limited
-  -  -  47.90 Wesfarmers Limited
-  -  3,684.10 -  Woodside Petroleum Ltd

Realised Capital Gains - Stapled Securities
-  -  3,227.20 -  Sydney Airport - Fully Paid 

Ordinary/Units Stapled Securities

Increase in Market Value - Shares in Listed 
Companies

6,738.53-  -  -  BHP Group Limited
5,651.35-  -  -  Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

414.18-  -  -  Endeavour Group Limited
3,149.75-  -  -  Wesfarmers Limited
2,553.02-  -  -  Woolworths Group Limited

Distributions - Stapled Securities
-  -  -  174.53 Sydney Airport - Fully Paid 

Ordinary/Units Stapled Securities

Dividends - Shares in Listed Companies
1,030.34-  -  454.41 BHP Group Limited

-  -  -  257.14 Coles Group Limited.
465.00-  -  428.57 Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

-  -  -  120.54 Ramsay Health Care Limited
-  -  -  251.43 Telstra Corporation Limited.

252.00-  -  -  The Star Entertainment Group Limited
408.57-  -  251.79 Wesfarmers Limited

-  -  -  320.66 Woodside Petroleum Ltd
393.71-  -  -  Woolworths Group Limited

Foreign Income - Foreign Dividend - Shares 
in Listed Companies

-  -  -  182.52 Amcor PLC - Cdi 1:1 Foreign Exempt 
Nyse

Interest - Cash At Bank
5.55-  -  1.25 Macquarie a/c 122004237

160.59-  -  471.56 Macquarie a/c 979023157

-  -  -  67.36 ATO Interest Payments

EXPENSE
Pensions Paid - Mr Timothy Jay

-  20,000.00-  -  Pension Account

-  -  1,320.00 -  Accountancy Fee
-  1,237.83-  -  Adviser Fee
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Description Debits Credits
Current YearPrior Year

Debits Credits

Detailed Trial Balance as at  30 June 2021

Jay Superannuation Fund

Bank Fees - Cash At Bank
-  2.505.00 -  Macquarie a/c 122004237

-  -  1,264.78 -  Investment Management Fee
-  -  777.00 -  SMSF Supervisory Levy

INCOME TAX
-  410.10-  -  Income Tax Expense

PROFIT & LOSS CLEARING ACCOUNT
-  12,768.17-  13,669.28 Profit & Loss Clearing Account

ASSETS
Shares in Listed Companies

-  26,713.50-  -  BHP Group Limited
-  21,671.79-  -  Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.
-  3,270.80-  -  Endeavour Group Limited
-  19,207.50-  -  Wesfarmers Limited
-  19,827.60-  -  Woolworths Group Limited

Cash At Bank
-  2,735.493,632.52 -  Macquarie a/c 122004237
-  28,804.6331,242.80 -  Macquarie a/c 979023157

Unsettled Trades - Disposals - Shares in 
Listed Companies

-  -  11,426.00 -  BHP Group Limited
-  -  9,933.52 -  Coles Group Limited.
-  -  10,336.00 -  Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.
-  -  11,469.13 -  Ramsay Health Care Limited
-  -  6,820.00 -  Telstra Corporation Limited.
-  -  4,627.60 -  The Star Entertainment Group Limited
-  -  10,103.10 -  Wesfarmers Limited
-  -  5,622.10 -  Woodside Petroleum Ltd

Unsettled Trades - Disposals - Stapled 
Securities

-  -  4,875.15 -  Sydney Airport - Fully Paid 
Ordinary/Units Stapled Securities

Current Tax Assets
-  625.36-  -  Income Tax Payable

410.10-  -  -  Provision for Income Tax
Current Tax Assets - Franking Credits - 
Shares in Listed Companies

-  309.10136.32 -  BHP Group Limited
-  -  77.14 -  Coles Group Limited.
-  139.50128.57 -  Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.
-  -  36.16 -  Ramsay Health Care Limited
-  -  75.43 -  Telstra Corporation Limited.
-  75.60-  -  The Star Entertainment Group Limited
-  122.5775.54 -  Wesfarmers Limited
-  -  96.20 -  Woodside Petroleum Ltd
-  118.11-  -  Woolworths Group Limited

Current Tax Assets
-  270.00-  -  Income Tax Instalments Paid

LIABILITIES

MEMBER ENTITLEMENTS
Mr Timothy Jay

3,777.47-  -  110,713.28 Accumulation
119,703.98-  -  -  Pension Account
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Description Debits Credits
Current YearPrior Year

Debits Credits

Detailed Trial Balance as at  30 June 2021

Jay Superannuation Fund

129,432.74  129,432.74 158,310.15158,310.15
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 Suite 705/84 Pitt Street
Sydney NSW 2000

GPO Box 5311
Sydney NSW 2001

limeactuarial.com.au
certificates@limeactuarial.com.au
1300 546 300
02 8096 5901

14 May 2022

Certificate No. 291048.1

The Trustees
Jay Superannuation Fund

Dear Trustees,

SECTION 295-390 ACTUARIAL CERTIFICATE
This Actuarial Certificate is prepared for Jay Superannuation Fund for the financial year ending 30 June
2021. It complies with The Institute of Actuaries of Australia Professional Standard 406.

Information I have relied upon

This Actuarial Certificate relies upon information provided to us by Initiative Group on behalf of the Trustees
of Jay Superannuation Fund. The key information I have relied upon is shown in Appendix 1.

You have stated that:

Any assets segregated by election (using separate asset pools) have been removed from the data
entered.
The Fund has met the Minimum Pension Standards. That is, the required minimum amount has been
withdrawn from the pension during the financial year.
The types of pensions in the Fund include Allocated Pensions, Market-linked pensions, Term allocated
pensions and Account based pensions. They do not include Defined Benefits pensions.
The pensions valued meet the requirements to be considered Retirement Superannuation Income
Streams under the Income Tax Assessment Act 1997.

My calculations have been based on draft financial statements. If any information provided, as shown in
Appendix 1, changes materially then you should revise that information and obtain an updated Actuarial
Certificate. If you don't have login details then you can contact Lime Actuarial to obtain your login details.
There is no charge for updating your Actuarial Certificate.

Exempt proportion

The fund had unsegregated assets during these periods:

19 November 2020 to 30 June 2021

C



For the remainder of the year (if applicable), all assets were segregated. During the period where there were
unsegregated assets, the exempt proportion of assessable income is calculated as follows:

 Start of year End of year Average

Unsegregated Retirement Income Stream Liabilities $0 $119,704* $105,951

Unsegregated Superannuation liabilities $110,713 $123,223* $108,818

Exempt Proportion   97.37%
*Estimate

The estimated net assets at 30 June 2021 were $123,223.

The average liabilities are calculated with regard to all transactions taking place during the period in which
there were unsegregated assets.

I certify that 97.37% of investment income earned by the fund during the year ended 30 June 2021 and
relating to unsegregated assets, is exempt from tax. The specific exempt percentages for each member are:

 Tax exempt % Taxable %

Timothy James Jay 97.37% 2.63%

Reserves 0.00% 0.00%

Total 97.37% 2.63%

Adequacy

By definition, the value of assets and liabilities of account based income streams must be equal. Therefore I
am satisfied that the value of assets at 30 June 2021 is sufficient to meet the fund's liabilities as they fall due.

Yours sincerely,

Greg Einfeld MEc, MBA
Fellow of the Institute of Actuaries of Australia
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APPENDIX 1: INFORMATION YOU HAVE PROVIDED

Fund details

Fund name Jay Superannuation Fund

Fund ABN 37983292709

Trustee Type Corporate

Trustee name JAY SOLUTIONS PTY LTD

Financial Year 2020-2021

Fund established during the financial year? No

Fund wound up during the financial year? No

Are there any assets segregated by election? No

Member details

Member name Date of birth Joined during this
year?

Exited the fund? Exit the fund as a
result of death?

Timothy James Jay 27/09/1957 No No No

Opening Balances

Name Non Retirement Balance Retirement Balance Fund Reserves

Timothy James Jay $110,713.28 $0.00 N/A

Reserve N/A N/A $0.00

Eligibility for Segregation

Name Yes / No

The fund is eligible for segregation Yes
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Member Cash (External) Transactions

Transaction Type Date Amount Member

Retirement Withdrawal 27/10/2020 $6,000.00 Timothy James Jay

Concessional Contribution 19/11/2020 $3,369.92 Timothy James Jay

Retirement Withdrawal 27/01/2021 $2,000.00 Timothy James Jay

Retirement Withdrawal 16/06/2021 $12,000.00 Timothy James Jay

Non Cash (Internal) Transactions

Transaction Type Date Member Amount

Account Based Pension Commencements 01/07/2020 Timothy James Jay Entire Balance

Interim Retirement Balances

Date Timothy James Jay

18/11/2020 $108,024.00

Closing Balances

Date Amount

30/6/2021 $123,222.85*
*Estimate
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APPENDIX 2:

Description of Member Cash Transaction Types

Transaction Type Includes

Concessional Contribution One off and regular Concessional contributions

Non-Concessional
Contribution Non-Concessional Contributions

Transfer In Transfers from outside the fund into accumulation accounts including
Rollovers In and Insurance claims received.

Non Retirement Withdrawal

One off and regular amounts paid out of the fund from TTR accounts
where the member has not met a condition of release and from
accumulation accounts. Includes lump sum benefits, death benefits,
rollovers out, insurance premiums, and pension drawdowns from
TTR accounts where the member has not met a condition of release.

Retirement Withdrawal

One off and regular amounts paid out of the fund from TTR accounts
where the member has met a condition of release and from Account
Based Pension accounts. Includes pension drawdowns, lump sum
benefits, death benefits, rollovers out, insurance premiums.

Description of Non-Cash Transaction Types

Transaction Type Includes

Account Based Pension
Commencements

Account Based Pensions commenced during the financial year. Do
not include pensions commenced in previous years, these are shown
as opening balances. Do not include TTR Pensions. An Account
Based Pension commencement involves transferring member
balances from Accumulation to Account Based Pension.

Retirement Pension
Commutation

Retirement Pensions ceased either in part or in entirety, where
balances are transferred from Retirement (TTR pension where a
condition of release has been met, and Account Based Pension) to
Accumulation.

Retirement Pension
Reversion

Transfers of a retirement pension balance from a deceased member
to a surviving spouse.

Conversions from TTR to
Retirement Pension

Conversion of a TTR to a Retirement Pension when a member meets
a condition of release.

Contribution Split
Contributions which are split from one spouse to another. The
amount split will be up to 85% of the original concessional
contribution. Note that the original concessional contribution will also
be shown on this form if it took place in the same year.

Transfers from Reserves to
Non Retirement

Transfer from reserve account to a member Accumulation account or
TTR pension.

Transfers from Reserves to
Retirement

Transfer from reserve account to a member TTR pension where a
condition of release has been met or Account Based Pension.
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APPENDIX 3: ASSUMPTIONS

I have assumed that all transactions occur before investment income is earned each day

No assumptions are required to calculate the rate of increase in pension liability and earning rate as by
definition, the value of assets and liabilities of account based income streams must be equal.
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Jay Superannuation Fund
Statement of Taxable Income

For the Period from 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Description Amount

Tax 
Return
 Ref.

Income

CTotal Gross Interest  166.00 

KTotal Franked Dividend Amount  1,784.00 

LTotal Dividend Franking Credit  764.00 

R1Total Assessable Employer Contributions  3,369.00 

RTotal Assessable Contributions  3,369.00 

YTotal Exempt Current Pension Income (2,651.00)

Total Assessable Income  3,432.00 

Section B

Section CDeductions

 698.00 JTotal Management and Administration Expenses

Total Deductions  698.00 

Taxable Income or Loss O(V - N) 2,734.00

Section DIncome Tax Calculation Statement

Gross Tax
Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income 30 Jun 2021  410.10 T1

410.10Total Gross Tax

CRebates and Offsets  0.00 

SUBTOTAL  410.10 

 764.88 E1Total Credit: Refundable Franking Credits

0.00Total Eligible Credits

Net Tax Payable (354.78)

 270.00 KTotal PAYG Instalments Raised

 259.00 LTotal Supervisory Levy

Total Amount Due / (Refundable) (365.78)

Page 1 of 1
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Statement period 24 FEB 20 to 15 MAR 21Tax file number 837 150 397Date of issue 19 NOV 20Statement number 3Our reference 7121014761678Internet: www.ato.gov.auAccount enquiries: 13 10 20

1320022201020121000011210102010001112120012021220033332121210200113
THE JAY SUPERANNUATION FUND
33 PELICAN WATERS BVD
PELICAN WATERS  QLD  4551

Statement of account

This statement has been issued to provide account information in relation to THE JAY SUPERANNUATION FUND, Superannuationaccount 

Your SG Remittance refund of $3,393.68 ATO007000013791772 has been forwarded to your nominated financial institution.
Grant BrodieDeputy Commissioner of Taxation

Please see over for important information about your statement

E00000-S00000-F00000
Page 1 of 4

$3,393.68
-    $23.76
$3,369.92 Total
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E00000-S00000-F00000 Page 2 of 4

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR STATEMENTStatement transactionsThis statement only lists those transactions that we processed on your account for the period shown. Any transactions processed earlier thatare due and payable within this period are included in the opening balance. This statement may not cover all your dealings with us. Forexample, you may have amounts outstanding in relation to other accounts or current legal, release or dispute actions. You can find out thecurrent balance of your account and details of other accounts by phoning us on the numbers listed below.When you make a paymentYou need to use the payment reference details on page three when you make your payment to ensure the amount is applied to the correctsub-accounts (for example, Co-contribution recovery). If you don’t, we will allocate the amount to one of your debts according to a paymenthierarchy; this may not be the debt you wanted to pay. If your payment results in a credit on one of your sub-accounts we do notautomatically use this credit to pay a debt on another sub-account.Explanation of termsThe process date is the date that we processed a particular transaction.The effective date is the date we use for the calculation of general interest charge and other penalties or interest. It is also the due date ofany liabilities.General interest charge (GIC)Where any amount is not paid by the due date, GIC accrues on the outstanding balance until the entire amount has been paid.Interest is calculated on a daily compounding basis. GIC is currently imposed at a rate of 7.02% per annum (reviewed everythree months). The GIC is tax deductible in the year that it is incurred.GIC remission - You can request remission of GIC. We may remit the GIC if satisfied that the delay was due to circumstances beyond yourcontrol and you took reasonable steps to lessen the effects of those circumstances. We may also remit GIC in other circumstances wherethis would be fair and reasonable.What you need if you phone usWe need to know we are talking to the right person before we can discuss your tax affairs. We will ask for details only you or someone youhave authorised would know. Any authorised person is someone who you have previously told us can act on your behalf. If you can, pleasehave your tax file number or Australian business number with you.
How to contact usPhone us on 13 10 20 between 8.00am and 6.00pm, Monday to Friday.If you do not speak English and need help from us phone the Translating and Interpreting Service on 13 14 50.If you have a hearing or speech impairment phone the National Relay Service on 13 36 77.

HOW TO PAY

Your payment reference number (PRN) is: shown on page 3 of your Statement of accountBPAY®

 Biller code: 75556
Ref: for PRN see above

Telephone & Internet Banking – BPAY® 
Contact your bank or financial institution
to make this payment from your cheque,
savings, debit or credit card account.
More info: www.bpay.com.au

CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD

Pay online with your credit or debit card at
www.governmenteasypay.gov.au/PayATO
To pay by phone, call the Government EasyPay service on 1300 898 089.
A card payment fee applies.

OTHER PAYMENT OPTIONS

For other payment options, visit www.ato.gov.au/paymentoptions 
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E00000-S00000-F00000 Page 3 of 4

Payment detailsWhen you make a payment you need to specify which sub-accounts you are paying by using the payment reference details below. If youdon’t, we will allocate the amount to one of your debts according to a payment hierarchy; this may not include the debt you wanted to pay.
Customer reference number 552 00837 150 397 9318Return payment details for SG RecoveryCustomer reference number 552 00837 150 397 0121Return payment details for SMSF ReportingTHE JAY SUPERANNUATIONFUND Tax file number: 837 150 397 Statement number:  3

Transaction list - Superannuation - SG RecoveryThis statement shows transactions for the period 24 FEB 20 to 15 MAR 21 (inclusive)Process date Effective date Description of transaction Debit $ Credit $ Balance $
24 FEB 20 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 0.00 12 MAR 21 17 APR 21 Aggregated transfer from individual 23.76 23.76 DR15 MAR 21 STATEMENT CLOSING BALANCE 23.76 DR
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Page 4 of 4E00000-S00000-F00000

THE JAY SUPERANNUATIONFUND Tax file number: 837 150 397 Statement number:  3
Transaction list - Superannuation - SG RemittanceThis statement shows transactions for the period 24 FEB 20 to 15 MAR 21 (inclusive)Process date Effective date Description of transaction Debit $ Credit $ Balance $
24 FEB 20 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 0.00 13 NOV 20 13 NOV 20 Aggregated transfer from individual 3,393.68 3,393.68 CR16 NOV 20 19 NOV 20  EFT refund for Super GuaranteeRemittance for the period from 13 Nov 20 to31 Dec 99 3,393.68 0.00 
15 MAR 21 STATEMENT CLOSING BALANCE 0.00 

I1



 A
ccountant Tax S

um
m

ary R
eport 

  

Saturday, 14 August 2021 CO
NFIDENTIAL PAG

E 1 
This docum

ent has been prepared by M
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ited in accordance with its Australian Financial Services Licence (AFSL no. 235410). The views expressed herein are solely the views of M
organs Financial Lim

ited. 
 Account Num

ber: 533091     Portfolio Nam
e: The Jay Super Fund A/C 

The Jay S
uper Fund A

/C
 

A
/C

 N
um

ber: 533091 
Your A

dvisor: Andrew
 Larkin  

1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021 
 4HEÏDETAILSÏPROVIDEDÏAREÏBASEDÏONÏTHEÏPORTFOLIOÏTYPEÏBEINGÏRECORDEDÏASÏh3UPERANNUATIONÏ&UNDvÏFORÏTAXATIONÏREPORTINGÏPURPOSES� 

 
Tax Return 

 
Reference 

Am
ount $ 

ASSESSABLE IN
COM

E 
Interest Incom

e 
 

Gross Interest: 
11C 

160 
 

Tax W
ithheld: 

13(H3) 
0 

 
Interest on Options M

argin: 
11C 

0 
A

ustralian D
ividend Incom

e 
 

Unfranked: 
11J 

0 
 

Franked: 
11K 

1,784 
 

Franking Credits: 
11L+13(E1) 

764 
 

Tax W
ithheld: 

13(H3) 
0 

 

 
Tax Return 

 
Reference 

Am
ount $ 

 CAPITAL G
AIN

S/LOSSES  
Realised Capital G

ains/Losses 
 

Total Short G
ains: (held < 12 m

onths) 
11A 

9,826 
 

Total D
iscount G

ains : 
11A 

0 
 

(Total Long Gains of $0 discounted at 33.33%
) 

 
Total Long Gains (available for discounting): 

 
0 

 
Total Indexed G

ains: 
11A 

0 
 

Total Realised Losses: 
11A 

0 
DEDUCTIBLE EXPEN

SES (IN
CL G

ST) 
 

 
W

ealth+ M
anagem

ent Fees: 
12J1/12J2 

1,237 
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ent has been prepared by M
organs Financial Lim

ited in accordance with its Australian Financial Services Licence (AFSL no. 235410). The views expressed herein are solely the views of M
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ited. 
 Account Num

ber: 533091     Portfolio Nam
e: The Jay Super Fund A/C 

 Incom
e R

econciliation 

Interest Incom
e 

 
Gross Interest Incom

e: 
160.59 

 
 

Interest on Options M
argin: 

0.00 
 

Less: 
TFN

/W
ithholding Tax: 

0.00 
Total 

 
 

 
160.59 

A
ustralian D

ividend Incom
e 

 
Gross Unfranked: 

0.00 
 

 
Franked: 

1,784.74 
 

Less: 
TFN

/W
ithholding Tax: 

0.00 
Total 

 
 

 
1,784.74 

Total Incom
e Received: 

 
 

 
1,945.33 
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This docum
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organs Financial Lim
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ited. 
 Account Num

ber: 533091     Portfolio Nam
e: The Jay Super Fund A/C 

 R
EA

LIS
ED

 C
A

P
ITA

L G
A

IN
S

 / LO
S

S
ES

 

(* CG
T discount factor for this account is 33.33%

.)  
 

Purchase 
Tax Lot 

Sale 
Gross 

Short Gain 
D

iscounted 
Indexed 

Pre CG
T 

CG
T 

Code 
Security N

am
e 

D
ate 

Sale D
ate 

M
ethod Q

uantity 
Cost B

ase $ 
Am

ount $ 
Result $ <12 m

onths $ 
G

ain $* 
G

ain $ 
G

ain/Loss $ 
Loss $ 

AIM
 

Ai-M
edia Technologies Lim

ited FPO
 

 
 

09/09/2020 
18/09/2020 

FI 
4,065 

4,999.95 
5,357.43 

357.48 
357.48 

Total for AIM
 

4,065 
4,999.95 

5,357.43 
357.48 

357.48 

ART 
Airtasker Lim

ited FPO
 

 
 

15/03/2021 
24/03/2021 

FI 
8,500 

5,525.00 
10,676.25 

5,151.25 
5,151.25 

Total for A
RT 

8,500 
5,525.00 

10,676.25 
5,151.25 

5,151.25 

M
GH 

M
aas Group H

oldings Ltd FPO
 

 
 

01/12/2020 
04/12/2020 

FI 
4,000 

8,000.00 
10,127.36 

2,127.36 
2,127.36 

Total for M
GH

 
4,000 

8,000.00 
10,127.36 

2,127.36 
2,127.36 

SRJ 
SRJ Technologies Group PLC CDI 1:1 

 
 

14/09/2020 
18/09/2020 

FI 
10,000 

5,000.00 
7,190.00 

2,190.00 
2,190.00 

Total for SRJ 
10,000 

5,000.00 
7,190.00 

2,190.00 
2,190.00 

TO
TALS 

23,524.95 
33,351.04 

9,826.09 
9,826.09 

  
Sale 

Gross 
Short Gain 

D
iscounted 

Indexed 
Pre CG

T 
CG

T 
 

Cost B
ase 

Am
ount 

Result 
<12 m

onths 
G

ain* 
G

ain 
G

ain/Loss 
Loss 

GRA
N

D
 TO

TALS ALL REALISED
 CAPITA

L GAIN
S/LOSSES 

23,524.95 
33,351.04 

9,826.09 
9,826.09 
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l G
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F
o

r th
e

 p
e

rio
d

 fro
m

 1
 J

u
ly

 2
0

2
0

 to
 3

0
 J

u
n

e
 2

0
2

1
  

J
a
y
 S

u
p

e
ra

n
n

u
a
tio

n
 F

u
n

d

A
c
c
o

u
n

tin
g

 T
re

a
tm

e
n

t
T

a
x
a
tio

n
 T

re
a
tm

e
n

t

C
o

s
t B

a
s
e
 C

a
lc

u
la

tio
n

C
a
p

ita
l G

a
in

s
 C

a
lc

u
la

tio
n

C
a
p

ita
l L

o
s
s

O
th

e
r

D
is

c
o

u
n

te
d

In
d

e
x
a
tio

n
R

e
d

u
c
e
d

A
d

ju
s
te

d

P
ro

c
e
e
d

s
O

rig
in

a
l

C
o

s
t

A
c
c
o

u
n

tin
g

P
ro

fit/(L
o

s
s
)

Q
u

a
n

tity
E

x
c
e
s
s

T
a
x
 V

a
lu

e
*

D
e
fe

rre
d

Listed Securities M
arket

A
i-M

e
d

ia
 T

e
c
h

n
o

lo
g

ie
s
 L

im
ite

d
 (A

S
X

:A
IM

)

 357.48 
S

ale
18/09/2020

 4,065.00 
 5,357.43 

 4,999.95 

 357.48 
 4,065.00 

 5,357.43 
 4,999.95 

 0.00 
A

irta
s
k
e
r L

im
ite

d
 (A

S
X

:A
R

T
)

 5,151.25 
S

ale
24/03/2021

 8,500.00 
 10,676.25 

 5,525.00 

 5,151.25 
 8,500.00 

 10,676.25 
 5,525.00 

 0.00 
M

a
a
s
 G

ro
u

p
 H

o
ld

in
g

s
 L

im
ite

d
 (A

S
X

:M
G

H
)

 2,127.36 
S

ale
04/12/2020

 4,000.00 
 10,127.36 

 8,000.00 

 2,127.36 
 4,000.00 

 10,127.36 
 8,000.00 

 0.00 
S

R
J
 T

e
c
h

n
o

lo
g

ie
s
 G

ro
u

p
 P

L
C

 - C
h

e
s
s
 D

e
p

o
s
ita

ry
 In

te
re

s
ts

 1
:1

 (A
S

X
:S

R
J
)

 2,190.00 
S

ale
18/09/2020

 10,000.00 
 7,190.00 

 5,000.00 

 2,190.00 
 10,000.00 

 7,190.00 
 5,000.00 

 0.00 

Listed Securities M
arket Total

 9,826.09 
 33,351.04 

 23,524.95 
 0.00 

G
ra

n
d

 T
o

ta
l

 9
,8

2
6
.0

9
 

 3
3
,3

5
1
.0

4
 

 2
3
,5

2
4
.9

5
 

* W
here there is an E

xcess Tax V
alue A

m
ount, the A

ccounting P
rofit/(Loss) figure takes account of this. A

ccounting P
rofit/(Loss) equals P

roceeds less E
xcess Tax V

alue less O
riginal C

ost.

 0
.0

0
 

P
a
g

e
 1

 o
f 2

I2



Jay S
uperannuation Fund

Investm
ent R

evaluation as at 30 June 2021

Investm
ent

Q
uantity   

M
arket

 P
rice

C
hange in

M
arket V

alue
M

arket
V

alue
P

rice
D

ate

Listed S
ecurities M

arket
B

H
P

 G
roup Lim

ited (A
S

X
:B

H
P

)
 6,738.53 

 26,713.50 
 550.00000 

 48.57000 
30 Jun 2021

B
H

P

C
om

m
onw

ealth B
ank O

f A
ustralia. (A

S
X

:C
B

A
)

 5,651.35 
 21,671.79 

 217.00000 
 99.87000 

30 Jun 2021
C

B
A

E
ndeavour G

roup Lim
ited (A

S
X

:E
D

V
)

 414.18 
 3,270.80 

 520.00000 
 6.29000 

30 Jun 2021
E

D
V

W
esfarm

ers Lim
ited (A

S
X

:W
E

S
)

 3,149.75 
 19,207.50 

 325.00000 
 59.10000 

30 Jun 2021
W

E
S

W
oolw

orths G
roup Lim

ited (A
S

X
:W

O
W

)
 2,553.02 

 19,827.60 
 520.00000 

 38.13000 
30 Jun 2021

W
O

W

Listed S
ecurities M

arket Total
 90,691.19 

 18,506.83 

Fund Total
 90,691.19 

 18,506.83 

P
age 1 of 1
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 Account Num
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e: The Jay Super Fund A/C 

 IN
TER

ES
T IN

C
O

M
E

 
| 

 
Am

ount 
Gross 

TFN
 / W

ithholding 
D

ate 
D

escription 
Received $ 

Incom
e $ 

Tax D
educted $ 

31/07/2020 
Prim

ary CM
A

 Interest 
22.33 

22.33 
31/08/2020 

Prim
ary CM

A
 Interest 

22.05 
22.05 

30/09/2020 
Prim

ary CM
A

 Interest 
19.96 

19.96 
30/10/2020 

Prim
ary CM

A
 Interest 

17.41 
17.41 

30/11/2020 
Prim

ary CM
A

 Interest 
11.06 

11.06 
31/12/2020 

Prim
ary CM

A
 Interest 

12.15 
12.15 

29/01/2021 
Prim

ary CM
A

 Interest 
9.33 

9.33 
26/02/2021 

Prim
ary CM

A
 Interest 

8.08 
8.08 

31/03/2021 
Prim

ary CM
A

 Interest 
8.50 

8.50 
30/04/2021 

Prim
ary CM

A
 Interest 

10.22 
10.22 

31/05/2021 
Prim

ary CM
A

 Interest 
10.59 

10.59 
30/06/2021 

Prim
ary CM

A
 Interest 

8.91 
8.91 

TO
TAL IN

TEREST IN
COM

E  
160.59 

160.59 

 A
U

S
TR

A
LIA

N
 D

IV
ID

EN
D

 IN
C

O
M

E
 

 
Am

ount 
Gross 

TFN
 / W

ithholding  
Franking 

LIC Capital 
D

ate  
Security N

am
e 

Received $ 
U

nfranked $ 
Tax D

educted $ 
Franked $ 

Credits $ 
G

ains (Gross) $ 
23/03/2021 

BHP Group Lim
ited FPO

 
721.24 

 
 

721.24 
 309.10 

30/03/2021 
Com

m
onw

ealth B
ank of A

ustralia Lim
ited FPO

 
325.50 

 
 

325.50 
 139.50 

02/07/2020 
The Star Entertainm

ent Group Lim
ited FPO

 
176.40 

 
 

176.40 
 75.60 

31/03/2021 
W

esfarm
ers Lim

ited FPO
 

286.00 
 

 
286.00 

 122.57 
14/04/2021 

W
oolw

orths Group Lim
ited FPO

 
275.60 

 
 

275.60 
 118.11 

TO
TAL AU

STRALIA
N

 D
IVID

EN
D

 IN
COM

E 
1,784.74 

 
 

1,784.74 
764.89 

 

Total = $1,030.34
Total = $465
Total = $252
Total = $408.57
Total = $393.71

I4I6A4
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Annual Pension Review Statement
For the Financial Year 2020 / 2021

1. Fund Details

Fund Name Jay Superannuation Fund

33 Pelican Waters Bvd
PELICAN WATERS, QLD 4551

Fund Address
Fund ABN 37 983 292 709

2. Member Details

Mr Timothy Jay
Date of Birth
Member's Name

Tax File Number Held
Gender

27 September 1957

Yes
Male

Claim Tax Free Threshold Yes

3. Pension Details

Pension Type

Pension Account

Start Date

Account Balance

Purchase Price

Date of Balance

Pension Account

Account Based

1 July 2020

 110,713.28 
 110,713.28 

30 June 2020

Income Stream Requirements

Maximum Pension*

Minimum Pension

* Maximum Pension applies only to Transition to Retirement pensions, a limit of 10% of the member's account 
balance in income that can be drawn each year.

 2,210.00 

Not Applicable

Pension Payment Details

Monthly

Selected

 20,000.00 

Payment Frequency

Selected Amount Strategy

Selected Amount

Reversionary Beneficiary Not recorded

Tax Free Proportion  11.91%

4. Member Declaration

I intend on drawing income from my Account Based account during the 2020 / 2021 financial year in accordance 
with the above. I understand it is the Trustee's responsibility to ensure that the member draws an income stream 
in accordance with the relevant legislation.

Signature Date / /
/Date_a5aa4a08-27d8-42bc-be58-216475668e3c/

/Sign_a5aa4a08-27d8-42bc-be58-216475668e3c/

Page 1 of 1
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 Account Num
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e: The Jay Super Fund A/C 

 EX
P

EN
S

E S
U

M
M

A
R

Y
  

| 

 
D

escription 
Am

ount $ (incl GST) 
GST $ 

W
ealth+ M

anagem
ent Fee 

 
Annual W

ealth+ M
anagem

ent Fees 
1,237.83  

112.53 
 

Total W
ealth+ M

anagem
ent Fee: 

1,237.83 
112.53 
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 P
O

R
TFO

LIO
 A

S
S

ET P
O

S
ITIO

N
 A

S
 A

T 30 June 2021 
 

Closing 
Security 

Cost B
ase $ 

Price $ as at  
M

arket Value $ 
Code 

Q
uantity 

30/06/21 
Average Cost $ 

30/06/2021 
30/06/21 

A
ustralian Equities 

BHP 
BHP Group Lim

ited FPO
 

550.00 
19,974.97 

36.32 
48.57 

26,713.50 
CBA 

Com
m

onw
ealth B

ank of A
ustralia Lim

ited FPO
 

217.00 
16,020.44 

73.83 
99.87 

21,671.79 
EDV 

Endeavour Group Lim
ited FPO

 
520.00 

2,856.62 
5.49 

6.29 
3,270.80 

W
ES 

W
esfarm

ers Lim
ited FPO

 
325.00 

16,057.75 
49.41 

59.10 
19,207.50 

W
OW

 
W

oolw
orths Group Lim

ited FPO
 

520.00 
17,274.58 

33.22 
38.13 

19,827.60 
Sub Total A

ustralian Equities 
72,184.36 

90,691.19 
Cash 
 

M
acquarie Cash M

anagem
ent A/C 

0.00 
28,804.63 

0.00 
0.00 

28,804.63 
Sub Total Cash 

28,804.63 
28,804.63 

Total Portfolio A
ssets  

100,988.99 
119,495.82 

 The closing cost base details in the above Portfolio Asset Position table are the adjusted cost bases as at the end of the Financial Year. These cost bases have been reduced by any return of 
capital, tax deferred or AM

IT cost base decrease/increase com
ponents of distributions deem

ed to have been received up to and including this Financial Year. D
etails of these adjustm

ents for 
the distributions deem

ed to have been received in the current Financial Year are show
n in the Trust/Stapled Security Incom

e table. 
  C

A
S

H
 A

C
C

O
U

N
T TR

A
N

S
A

C
TIO

N
 A

C
TIV

ITY
 

DA
TE 

D
ESCRIPTION

 
D

EBIT $ 
CREDIT $ 

BALA
N

CE $ 
01/07/2020 

Opening B
alance 

31,242.80 
01/07/2020 

Ram
say H

ealth Care Lim
ited FPO - O

n M
arket Sale - 178 securities 

 
11,469.13 

42,711.93 
01/07/2020 

W
esfarm

ers Lim
ited FPO - On M

arket Sale - 235 securities 
 

10,103.10 
52,815.03 

01/07/2020 
Coles Group Lim

ited FPO
 - O

n M
arket Sale - 600 securities 

 
9,933.52 

62,748.55 
02/07/2020 

BHP Group Lim
ited FPO

 - O
n M

arket Sale - 320 securities 
 

11,426.00 
74,174.55 

02/07/2020 
Com

m
onw

ealth B
ank of A

ustralia Lim
ited FPO

 - O
n M

arket Sale - 150 securities 
 

10,336.00 
84,510.55 

02/07/2020 
Telstra Corporation Lim

ited FPO - On M
arket Sale - 2,200 securities 

 
6,820.00 

91,330.55 
02/07/2020 

W
oodside Petroleum

 Lim
ited FPO - O

n M
arket Sale - 270 securities 

 
5,622.10 

96,952.65 
02/07/2020 

Sydney Airport Stapled Security - O
n M

arket Sale - 895 securities 
 

4,875.15 
101,827.80 

02/07/2020 
The Star Entertainm

ent Group Lim
ited FPO - O

n M
arket Sale - 1,680 securities 

 
4,627.60 

106,455.40 
02/07/2020 

The Star Entertainm
ent Group Lim

ited FPO - D
ividend/Distribution Paym

ent 
 

176.40 
106,631.80 

31/07/2020 
Interest Earned - M

acquarie CM
A

 
 

22.33 
106,654.13 
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 C
A

S
H

 A
C

C
O

U
N

T TR
A

N
S

A
C

TIO
N

 A
C

TIV
ITY

 

DA
TE 

D
ESCRIPTION

 
D

EBIT $ 
CREDIT $ 

BALA
N

CE $ 
18/08/2020 

Transfer Jay Solutions 
6,000.00 

 
100,654.13 

31/08/2020 
Interest Earned - M

acquarie CM
A

 
 

22.05 
100,676.18 

08/09/2020 
Ai-M

edia Technologies Lim
ited Lim

ited IPO - On M
arket Purchase - 4,065 securities 

4,999.95 
 

95,676.23 
11/09/2020 

SRJ Technologies Group PLC IPO - O
n M

arket Purchase - 10,000 securities 
5,000.00 

 
90,676.23 

22/09/2020 
SRJ Technologies Group PLC CDI 1:1 - O

n M
arket Sale - 10,000 securities 

 
7,190.00 

97,866.23 
22/09/2020 

Ai-M
edia Technologies Lim

ited FPO - O
n M

arket Sale - 4,065 securities 
 

5,357.43 
103,223.66 

30/09/2020 
Interest Earned - M

acquarie CM
A

 
 

19.96 
103,243.62 

30/09/2020 
W

ealth+ fees - Septem
ber 2020 

296.42 
 

102,947.20 
30/10/2020 

Interest Earned - M
acquarie CM

A
 

 
17.41 

102,964.61 
17/11/2020 

BHP Group Lim
ited FPO

 - O
n M

arket Purchase - 550 securities 
19,974.97 

 
82,989.64 

17/11/2020 
Com

m
onw

ealth B
ank of A

ustralia Lim
ited FPO

 - O
n M

arket Purchase - 217 securities 
16,020.44 

 
66,969.20 

17/11/2020 
W

esfarm
ers Lim

ited FPO - On M
arket Purchase - 325 securities 

16,057.75 
 

50,911.45 
17/11/2020 

W
oolw

orths Group Lim
ited FPO - On M

arket Purchase - 520 securities 
20,131.20 

 
30,780.25 

26/11/2020 
M

aas Group H
oldings Ltd IPO

 - Firm
 - O

n M
arket Purchase - 4,000 securities 

8,000.00 
 

22,780.25 
30/11/2020 

Interest Earned - M
acquarie CM

A 
 

11.06 
22,791.31 

08/12/2020 
M

aas Group H
oldings Ltd FPO

 - On M
arket Sale - 4,000 securities 

 
10,127.36 

32,918.67 
31/12/2020 

Interest Earned - M
acquarie CM

A
 

 
12.15 

32,930.82 
31/12/2020 

W
ealth+ fees - D

ecem
ber 2020 

276.55 
 

32,654.27 
29/01/2021 

Interest Earned - M
acquarie CM

A
 

 
9.33 

32,663.60 
26/02/2021 

Interest Earned - M
acquarie CM

A
 

 
8.08 

32,671.68 
12/03/2021 

Airtasker Lim
ited IPO - O

n M
arket Purchase - 8,500 securities 

5,525.00 
 

27,146.68 
23/03/2021 

BHP Group Lim
ited FPO

 - Dividend/D
istribution Paym

ent 
 

721.24 
27,867.92 

26/03/2021 
Airtasker Lim

ited FPO
 - O

n M
arket Sale - 8,500 securities 

 
10,676.25 

38,544.17 
30/03/2021 

Com
m

onw
ealth B

ank of A
ustralia Lim

ited FPO
 - Dividend/Distribution Paym

ent 
 

325.50 
38,869.67 

31/03/2021 
W

esfarm
ers Lim

ited FPO - Dividend/Distribution Paym
ent 

 
286.00 

39,155.67 
31/03/2021 

Interest Earned - M
acquarie CM

A
 

 
8.50 

39,164.17 
31/03/2021 

W
ealth+ fees - M

arch 2021 
324.20 

 
38,839.97 

14/04/2021 
W

oolw
orths Group Lim

ited FPO - Dividend/D
istribution Paym

ent 
 

275.60 
39,115.57 

30/04/2021 
Interest Earned - M

acquarie CM
A

 
 

10.22 
39,125.79 

31/05/2021 
Interest Earned - M

acquarie CM
A

 
 

10.59 
39,136.38 

15/06/2021 
Transfer 

10,000.00 
 

29,136.38 
30/06/2021 

Interest Earned - M
acquarie CM

A
 

 
8.91 

29,145.29 
30/06/2021 

W
ealth+ fees - June 2021 

340.66 
 

28,804.63 
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 C
A

S
H

 A
C

C
O

U
N

T TR
A

N
S

A
C

TIO
N

 A
C

TIV
ITY

 

DA
TE 

D
ESCRIPTION

 
D

EBIT $ 
CREDIT $ 

BALA
N

CE $ 
CLOSIN

G BA
LAN

CE   
28,804.63 

 N
O

N
-C

A
S

H
 TR

A
N

S
A

C
TIO

N
 A

C
TIV

ITY
  

DA
TE 

D
ESCRIPTION

 
QUA

N
TITY 

PRICE $ 
VA

LUE $ 
09/09/2020 

Ai-M
edia Technologies Lim

ited FPO -  IPO
 Allotm

ent 
4,065.00 

1.23 
4,999.95 

14/09/2020 
SRJ Technologies Group PLC CDI 1:1 -  IPO

 Allotm
ent 

10,000.00 
0.50 

5,000.00 
01/12/2020 

M
aas Group H

oldings Ltd FPO
 -  IPO

 Allotm
ent 

4,000.00 
2.00 

8,000.00 
15/03/2021 

Airtasker Lim
ited FPO

 -  IPO
 Allotm

ent 
8,500.00 

0.65 
5,525.00 

24/06/2021 
Endeavour Group Lim

ited FPO -  Schem
e O

f Arrangem
ent 

520.00 
5.49 

2,856.62 
24/06/2021 

W
oolw

orths Group Lim
ited FPO -  Schem

e Of Arrangem
ent 

520.00 
33.22 

17,274.58 
24/06/2021 

W
oolw

orths Group Lim
ited FPO -  Schem

e Of Arrangem
ent 

(520.00) 
38.71 

(20,131.20) 
 Any A

llotm
ents show

n above have resulted from
 your previous acceptance of a capital raising (w

here the acceptance w
ould have previously been show

n as a cash transaction in the 
Cash A

ccount Transaction Activity section) or as a result of a schem
e of arrangem

ent w
here there is no related cash transaction. 
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 C
O

R
P

O
R

A
TE A

C
TIO

N
S

 n P
R

O
C

ES
S

ED
 D

U
R

IN
G

 TH
E 2020/2021 FIN

A
N

C
IA

L Y
EA

R
 

W
oolw

orths Group Lim
ited (W

OW
) 

 Dem
erger schem

e of arrangem
ent w

hereby Endeavour Group Lim
ited (EDV) w

as dem
erged from

 W
oolw

orths Group Lim
ited (W

OW
). 

 The dem
erger w

as effected by m
eans of an in-specie distribution w

hereby W
OW

 shareholders received 1 EDV share for every W
OW

 share held on the record date 25 June 2021. 
 The cost base of the original W

OW
 shares w

as apportioned betw
een the W

OW
 shares and the new

 EDV shares, w
ith respect to the m

arket value of the shares over the first five days of 
trading from

 the effective date (24 June 2021) w
ith the apportionm

ent being: 
 - 85.81%

 of the original cost base rem
ained w

ith W
OW

 
- 14.19%

 w
as allocated to the new

 EDV shares. 
 A CGT event occurred as a result and dem

erger roll-over relief w
as available to disregard any capital gain or loss a W

OW
 shareholder w

ould have ordinarily m
ade as a result. 
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BSB
184446

Account No.
000122004237

Account Name
JAY SOLUTIONS PTY LTD ATF THE JAY 
SUPERANNUATION FUND PORTFOLIO ACCOUNT

Timothy Jay 

CHIDORI COURT 

UNIT 33, 1 CRONIN AVE 

MAIN BEACH QLD 4217

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report

From 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Overview of this transaction listing report

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$3,632.52 CR $32,296.26 $31,399.23 $2,735.49 CR

A2



Account Name
JAY SOLUTIONS PTY LTD ATF THE JAY SUPERANNUATION FUND PORTFOLIO ACCOUNT

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report
From 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Your transactions

Please check each entry on this report. If you think there is an error or unauthorised transaction, please contact us right away.

Date Description Debits Credits Balance

Jul 2020

Opening balance 3,632.52 CR

Jul 1 PAPER STATEMENT FEE 2.50 3,630.02 CR

Jul 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.04 3,630.06 CR

Aug 2020

Aug 18 TRANSFER FROM CMH 979023157 6,000.00 9,630.06 CR

Aug 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.19 9,630.25 CR

Sep 2020

Sep 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.34 9,630.59 CR

Oct 2020

Oct 27 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO TIMOTHY J JAY 6,000.00 3,630.59 CR

Nov 2020

Nov 19 ATO ATO007000013791772 3,393.68 7,024.27 CR

Dec 2020

Dec 7 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 135.00 6,889.27 CR

Dec 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 1.56 6,890.83 CR

Jan 2021

Jan 27 CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000077 2,000.00 4,890.83 CR

Jan 29 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.74 4,891.57 CR

Feb 2021

Feb 26 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.52 4,892.09 CR

Mar 2021

Mar 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.58 4,892.67 CR

Apr 2021

Apr 8 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 135.00 4,757.67 CR

Apr 8 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 23.76 4,733.91 CR

Apr 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.55 4,734.46 CR

May 2021

May 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.57 4,735.03 CR

Jun 2021

Jun 15 WDL MACQUARIE 182-512,979023157 TFR TO M 10,000.00 14,735.03 CR

Jun 15 REVERSAL OF FUNDS TRANSFER 12,000.00 26,735.03 CR

Jun 15 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO M GRAY 12,000.00 14,735.03 CR

Jun 16 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO M GRAY 12,000.00 2,735.03 CR

Jun 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.46 2,735.49 CR

Closing balance 2,735.49 CR

Check we have your latest details

New contact details? Contact us to update them.

Continue > Page 2 of 3

A2



Account Name
JAY SOLUTIONS PTY LTD ATF THE JAY SUPERANNUATION FUND PORTFOLIO ACCOUNT

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report
From 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

End of transaction listing report

This information is provided by Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 for the date ranges you entered. It is not a statement and we recommend you use your 
periodic statement to conduct any reconciliations on your account. This document may not include all transactions, including pending transactions and cheque payments awaiting 
clearance. 
 Page 3 of 3

A2



BSB
182512

Account No.
000979023157

Account Name
JAY SOLUTIONS PTY LTD ATF THE JAY 
SUPERANNUATION FUND PORTFOLIO ACCOUNT

Timothy Jay 

C/- MORGANS FINANCIAL LIMITED 

GPO BOX 582 

BRISBANE QLD 4001

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report

From 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Overview of this transaction listing report

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$31,242.80 CR $112,947.14 $110,508.97 $28,804.63 CR

A3



Account Name
JAY SOLUTIONS PTY LTD ATF THE JAY SUPERANNUATION FUND PORTFOLIO ACCOUNT

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report

Your transactions

Please check each entry on this report. If you think there is an error or unauthorised transaction, please contact us right away.

Date Description Debits Credits Balance

Jul 2020

Opening balance 31,242.80 CR

Jul 1 13152119 SOLD 178 RHC @ 65.1500 11,469.13 42,711.93 CR

Jul 1 13152146 SOLD 235 WES @ 43.4600 10,103.10 52,815.03 CR

Jul 1 13152051 SOLD 600 COL @ 16.7400 9,933.52 62,748.55 CR

Jul 2 13155204 SOLD 1680 SGR @ 2.8200 4,627.60 67,376.15 CR

Jul 2 13156767 SOLD 320 BHP @ 36.0500 11,426.00 78,802.15 CR

Jul 2 13155162 SOLD 150 CBA @ 69.6400 10,336.00 89,138.15 CR

Jul 2 13156762 SOLD 2200 TLS @ 3.1500 6,820.00 95,958.15 CR

Jul 2 13155210 SOLD 270 WPL @ 21.2300 5,622.10 101,580.25 CR

Jul 2 13155188 SOLD 895 SYD @ 5.5700 4,875.15 106,455.40 CR

Jul 2 SGR ITM DIV 001241700146 176.40 106,631.80 CR

Jul 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 22.33 106,654.13 CR

Aug 2020

Aug 18 JAY SOLUTIONS 6,000.00 100,654.13 CR

Aug 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 22.05 100,676.18 CR

Sep 2020

Sep 8 13283941 BGHT 4065 AIMZZ @ 1.2300 4,999.95 95,676.23 CR

Sep 11 13295757 BGHT 10000 SRJZZ @ 0.5000 5,000.00 90,676.23 CR

Sep 22 13317098 SOLD 10000 SRJ @ 0.7300 7,190.00 97,866.23 CR

Sep 22 13317104 SOLD 4065 AIM @ 1.3450 5,357.43 103,223.66 CR

Sep 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 19.96 103,243.62 CR

Sep 30 WEALTH+ FEES SEP 2020 296.42 102,947.20 CR

Oct 2020

Oct 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 17.41 102,964.61 CR

Nov 2020

Nov 17 13422051 BGHT 217 CBA @ 73.3200 16,020.44 86,944.17 CR

Nov 17 13422089 BGHT 325 WES @ 49.0700 16,057.75 70,886.42 CR

Nov 17 13422052 BGHT 550 BHP @ 36.0800 19,974.97 50,911.45 CR

Nov 17 13422086 BGHT 520 WOW @ 38.4600 20,131.20 30,780.25 CR

Nov 25 13449726 BGHT 4000 MGHZZ @ 2.0000 8,000.00 22,780.25 CR

Nov 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 11.06 22,791.31 CR

Dec 2020

Dec 8 13483130 SOLD 4000 MGH @ 2.5600 10,127.36 32,918.67 CR

Dec 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 12.15 32,930.82 CR

Dec 31 WEALTH+ FEES DEC 2020 276.55 32,654.27 CR

Jan 2021

Jan 29 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 9.33 32,663.60 CR

Feb 2021

Continue > Page 2 of 3

A3



Account Name
JAY SOLUTIONS PTY LTD ATF THE JAY SUPERANNUATION FUND PORTFOLIO ACCOUNT

Cash Management Account Transaction Listing Report

Date Description Debits Credits Balance

Feb 26 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 8.08 32,671.68 CR

Mar 2021

Mar 11 13671219 BGHT 8500 ARTZZ @ 0.6500 5,525.00 27,146.68 CR

Mar 23 BHP GROUP DIV AI383/00994419 721.24 27,867.92 CR

Mar 26 13702860 SOLD 8500 ART @ 1.2700 10,676.25 38,544.17 CR

Mar 30 CBA ITM DIV 001256306662 325.50 38,869.67 CR

Mar 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 8.50 38,878.17 CR

Mar 31 WESFARMERS LTD INT21/00989361 286.00 39,164.17 CR

Mar 31 WEALTH+ FEES MAR 2021 324.20 38,839.97 CR

Apr 2021

Apr 14 WOW ITM DIV 001259055489 275.60 39,115.57 CR

Apr 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 10.22 39,125.79 CR

May 2021

May 31 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 10.59 39,136.38 CR

Jun 2021

Jun 15 TFR TO MCMA 122004237 10,000.00 29,136.38 CR

Jun 30 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 8.91 29,145.29 CR

Jun 30 WEALTH+ FEES JUN 2021 340.66 28,804.63 CR

Closing balance 28,804.63 CR

Check we have your latest details

New contact details? Contact us to update them.

End of transaction listing report

This information is provided by Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502 for the date ranges you entered. It is not a statement and we recommend you use your 
periodic statement to conduct any reconciliations on your account. This document may not include all transactions, including pending transactions and cheque payments awaiting 
clearance. 
 Page 3 of 3
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14/5/2022, 10:46 amPrint | Australian Taxation Office

Page 1 of 1https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=Accounts

2 results found - from 14 May 2020 to 14 May 2022 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

30 Aug 2021 30 Jul 2021 Tax return Self Man Superfund -
Income Tax for the period from
01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

$366.36 $366.36 CR

30 Aug 2021 2 Sep 2021 EFT refund for Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 19 to 30
Jun 20

$366.36 $0.00

Agent INITIATIVE ACCOUNTING PTY LTD
Client THE JAY SUPERANNUATION FUND

ABN 37 983 292 709
TFN 837 150 397

Income tax 551
Date generated 14/05/2022

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions

ATO ITA



14/5/2022, 10:47 amPrint | Australian Taxation Office

Page 2 of 2https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=Accounts

the period ending 31 Mar 21 -
PAYG Instalments

9 Apr 2021 8 Apr 2021 Payment received $135.00 $135.00 CR

1 Aug 2021 28 Jul 2021 Original Activity Statement for
the period ending 30 Jun 21

$0.00 $135.00 CR

ATO ICA



14/5/2022, 10:47 amPrint | Australian Taxation Office

Page 1 of 2https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=Accounts

12 results found - from 14 May 2020 to 14 May 2022 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

7 Jun 2020 28 Apr 2020 Original Activity Statement for
the period ending 31 Mar 20 -
PAYG Instalments

$142.00 $142.00 DR

1 Jul 2020 1 Jul 2020 General interest charge $142.00 DR

20 Jul 2020 28 Jul 2020 Original Activity Statement for
the period ending 30 Jun 20 -
PAYG Instalments

$142.00 $0.00

1 Nov 2020 28 Oct 2020 Original Activity Statement for
the period ending 30 Sep 20 -
PAYG Instalments

$135.00 $135.00 DR

2 Nov 2020 2 Nov 2020 General interest charge $135.00 DR

11 Dec 2020 7 Dec 2020 Payment received $135.00 $0.00

11 Dec 2020 11 Dec 2020 General interest charge $0.00

7 Mar 2021 2 Mar 2021 Original Activity Statement for
the period ending 31 Dec 20 -
PAYG Instalments

$135.00 $135.00 DR

27 Mar 2021 27 Mar 2021 General interest charge $135.00 DR

27 Mar 2021 28 Apr 2021 Original Activity Statement for $135.00 $0.00

Agent INITIATIVE ACCOUNTING PTY LTD
Client THE JAY SUPERANNUATION FUND

ABN 37 983 292 709
TFN 837 150 397

Activity statement 001
Date generated 14/05/2022

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $135.00 CR

Transactions

ATO ICA


